[ 3 ]
DIESELPAK DIESEL TRANSFER UNITS
• Available in 100, 200, 300, 400, 800 & 1000lt capacities
• 4m of battery cable with alligator clips
• Impact-resistant polytuff tank with lid and breather
• 12v DC bypass pump 40lt/min open fl ow with volumetric priming
• 4m of quality 19mm ID diesel delivery hose
• High quality auto shut-off gun fi tted with swivel adapter
STANDARD TANKS
MODEL CAPACITY LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
UPD100-1 100lt 660mm 580mm 490mm
TKD200-1 200lt 1050mm 580mm 535mm
SQD300-1 300lt 1080mm 900mm 500mm
SQD400-1 400lt 1060mm 900mm 670mm
SQD800-1 800lt 1750mm 870mm 760mm
SQD1000-1 1000lt 1500mm 1180mm 900mm
LOW PROFILE TANKS
MODEL CAPACITY LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
SQDN200-1 200lt 1080mm 600mm 550mm
SQDNA400-1 400lt 1700mm 820mm 580mm
TKD200-1 Dieselpak 200lt standard tank SQDN200-1 Dieselpak 200lt low profi le tank
DIESEL TRANSFER ACCESSORIES
PF0225-02 DIESEL MANUAL SHUT-OFF GUN
• Capacity up to 120L/min
• 1” BSP female inlet
PF01 DIESEL AUTO SHUT-OFF GUN
• Capacity to 58L/min
• Requires 50kPa (7.5psi) to open
• 3/4” BSP female inlet
• Will not operate if gravity fed
PF01-SW DIESEL SWIVEL ADAPTOR
• 1” BSPT Male/Female adaptor
• Made from stainless steel / aluminium